Sektion 12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer
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087-18-0174
087-17-0102
087-19-0062
205-16-1509
062-18-0452
062-18-0833
135-18-0830
087-18-0177
087-19-0155
059-18-1039
205-18-0204
004-19-0298
062-19-0091
205-16-1515
062-18-0402
192-15-0076
205-16-1506
192-18-0147
062-17-0083
148-18-0036
062-18-0641
087-17-0336
148-17-0404
148-18-0165
087-17-0084
062-15-0468
087-19-0061
192-18-0221
192-17-2433
004-19-0233
087-18-0190
062-18-0272
222-17-1186
087-19-0070
062-18-0114
205-18-0182
222-18-0025
087-19-0257
192-18-0173
098-17-0729
087-14-0619
087-18-0518
062-16-0856
098-18-0326
087-18-0081
192-19-1041
062-15-0098
148-19-0612
087-18-0182
148-18-0111
222-17-1189
062-19-0089
062-18-0174
148-19-0744

27-06-2020 fra Bremen

Antal duer: 178
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 12:02:19 1.172,46
A 12:02:21 1.172,35
A 12:29:19 1.147,05
A 12:42:33 1.134,79
A 12:21:27 1.113,42
U 12:32:05 1.113,40
A 12:22:04 1.111,47
U 12:27:00 1.091,40
A 12:53:55 1.073,55
A 12:50:13 1.063,14
U 13:13:40 1.051,83
U 13:11:22 1.045,44
U 12:56:22 1.043,43
U 13:21:15 1.028,00
A 12:54:24 1.017,98
U 13:12:00 1.002,28
U 13:43:57 974,23
A 13:26:54 966,55
A 13:24:08 964,54
A 13:04:22 952,65
U 13:22:06 949,55
U 13:41:29 947,00
A 13:08:06 943,42
A 13:20:50 914,11
U 14:00:50 864,24
U 14:33:34 833,69
A 14:48:40 826,51
U 14:47:02 822,11
U 14:57:20 805,42
U 15:40:58 766,65
U 15:00:06 763,83
U 15:32:57 742,52
U 15:33:36 738,55
U 15:50:31 735,31
A 15:30:10 728,11
U 16:18:59 717,13
U 15:39:54 713,51
U 15:41:15 706,81
A 16:12:31 691,75
A 15:46:38 681,47
U 16:02:35 680,48
A 16:45:34 677,21
U 16:08:30 676,42
U 16:17:24 652,40
A 17:17:50 643,66
A 17:07:43 631,87
U 17:12:24 627,45
A 16:20:53 626,33
U 17:04:18 614,27
U 16:35:05 611,63
U 17:27:57 610,19
U 17:43:30 598,58
A 17:27:34 598,12
A 17:32:46 566,86

Forening Navn

1/ 12
2/ 12
1/7
1/ 4
1/ 14
1/8
2/ 14
3/ 12
2,7
1/ 4
1/5
1/2
2/ 8
2/ 4
3/ 14
1/ 4
3/4
1/6
1/2
1/8
4/ 14
1/6
1/ 4
1/6
4/ 12
3/8
3/7
2/6
3/6
1/4
5/ 12
1/4
1/6
4,7
1/ 12
1/2
1/5
6/ 12
2/6
1/3
7/ 12
1/3
5/ 14
1/6
1/5
3/6
1/2
1/6
8/ 12
2/6
2/6
4/ 8
2/ 12
2/8

087
087
087
062
062
062
062
087
087
222
222
004
062
062
062
192
062
192
222
148
062
087
148
148
087
062
087
087
087
004
087
062
222
087
098
004
222
087
192
098
087
087
062
098
087
192
062
148
087
148
222
062
098
148

AGE & SONNER

AGE & SONNER
PETER GODTFREDSEN
KURT NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
FRANK NIELSEN

AGE & SONNER
PETER GODTFREDSEN
JENS J. OLSEN

SOFUS SVENDSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK
HENRIK L.JENSEN
KURT NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
BENT & YRSA

KURT NIELSEN

TEAM JAKOBSEN
PREBEN OVERGARD
SV. AA. NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
TAGE PETERSEN
NIELS LARSEN
JORGEN J. LARSEN
AGE & SONNER
HENRIK L.JENSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
TAGE PETERSEN
TAGE PETERSEN
UMIT GUL

AGE & SONNER

PER LARSEN

JENS HOLM FIFE
PETER GODTFREDSEN
POUL E.NORREGAARD
PREBEN & KIM

AAGE FAURHOLT
AGE & SONNER

TEAM JAKOBSEN
IVECA GRGIC

AGE & SONNER

RENE LINDEGAARD
FRANK NIELSEN
JESPER DRESLER
FINN HANSEN

TEAM JAKOBSEN
EIGIL NIELSEN

OLE FREDERIKSEN
AGE & SONNER

OLE FREDERIKSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE
HENRIK L.JENSEN
POUL ENORREGAARD
SV. AA. NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 30-06-2020

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
1.000
978
968
950
950
948
931
916
907
897
892
890
877
868
855
831
824
823
813
810
808
805
780
737
711
705
701
687
654
651
633
630
627
621
612
609
603
590
581
580
578
577
556
549
539
535
534
524
522
520
511
510
483



Sektion 12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

098-17-0944
222-17-1192
087-19-0248
087-18-0515
062-18-0241
087-18-0536
098-17-0746
087-15-0814
062-16-0897
098-18-0334
222-15-0859
062-17-0752
192-18-0544
205-17-0117
192-18-0613
062-19-0067
087-19-0073
250-19-0979
192-18-0249
087-19-0185
062-19-0077
062-13-3706
062-18-0165
062-18-0252
059-17-0294

27-06-2020 fra Bremen

Antal duer: 178
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 17:51:29 562,33
A 18:27:00 559,94
A 18:36:34 536,26
A 19:31:41 533,29
A 19:08:46 531,32
A 19:36:20 530,14
U 18:38:18 520,84
A 18:59:53 519,59
U 19:09:00 515,56
A 19:26:46 493,35
U 20:50:23 466,63
A 21:07:18 448,31
A 21:45:02 440,32
U 05:01:26 413,21
U 05:24:48 388,21
U 05:43:53 379,29
A 06:24:41 373,44
A 06:54:01 372,15
U 06:24:24 370,32
A 07:26:11 361,88
U 06:47:29 357,88
U 06:48:54 357,37
A 06:27:26 355,47
U 07:40:44 341,73
A 07:44:50 341,45

Forening Navn

2/6
3/6
9/ 12
2/3
2/4
3/3
2/3
10/ 12
6/ 14
3/6
4/ 6
3/ 12
1/2
1/8
1/5
5/8
5717
2/ 8
4/ 6
3/8
6/8
2/2
4/ 12
3/4
2/4

098
222
087
087
062
087
098
087
062
098
222
098
192
087
192
062
087
087
087
087
062
062
098
062
222

JESPER DRESLER
JENS HOLM FIFE

AGE & SONNER

RENE LINDEGAARD
PER LARSEN

RENE LINDEGAARD
IVECA GRGIC

AGE & SONNER
FRANK NIELSEN
JESPER DRESLER

JENS HOLM FIFE
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
M. WIDRIKSEN

LINE PETERSEN
P.E.MEULENGRACHT
HENRIK L.JENSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
LINE PETERSEN

TAGE PETERSEN

LINE PETERSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
EIGIL NIELSEN

POUL E.NORREGAARD
PER LARSEN

JENS J. OLSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 30-06-2020

Premie Premieklasse

480
478
457
455
453
452
444
443
440
421
398
382
376
352
331
323
319
317
316
309
305
305
303
291
291



